Academy Funeral Services

We Make our Funerals Memorable
10 Jane Street Blacktown NSW 2148
Available 24/7 - All Suburbs
Phone: 02 9688 7977
www.academyfuneralservices.com.au

Professional Services
GST Inclusive

1 No Attendance Cremation $2,500.00
2 Single Service (typically a service at a single venue for a period of up to 60mins) $3,500.00
3 Dual Service (typically a church service followed by a committal at crematorium or cemetery) $4,000.00

Transportation

Transfer of the deceased into our care from place of death or other location $990 00
(specialised transfer van), and to service, cemetery or crematorium ( hearse) !
Additional charge per kilometre if place of death is more than 70 km from our care location $3.00 Km
Additional charge for transfer outside of business hours $450.00
Additional charge during public holidays $550.00
Mortuary Care

Accommodation of the deceased in our mortuary $250.00
Care and preparation of the deceased $520.00
Shroud if required Included

Coffin or Casket

Additional cost for oversized coffin, up to size 5 _ _ %500
Eco friendly coffin $650
Coffin range $900 - $7800
Casket range $3,199 - $34,095
Crematorium

Cremation
only $1,383.00
Cremation service including 60mins chapel hire (45mins service period with 15mins transition period) $1,430
Additional chapel hire $363
Cemetery
Charge is based on a service at cemetery of your choice Burial Fee Professional Fee $2,800.00
Government Levy 1 st interment (not GST applicable - NSW Crown land only) $84.80
Government Levy 2nd interment (not GST applicable - NSW Crown land only) $61.50
Legal Documents
No charge for cremation permits if obtained through Coroner. Death Certificate (supplied by Birth. Deaths and Marriages) $66
Medical Cause of Death Certificate From Hospital $99.00
Cremation Certificate Estimate charge by medical practitioner $180

Cremation Permit Estimate charge by medical practitioner $110.



Optional Extra's

Viewing

Viewing of deceased (for a period of up to 60mins, during business hours) In our chapel $200
Viewing, base fee (applies to selected packages) $220
Additional viewing, per hour (during business hours) $50
After hours viewing, per hour (Monday to Friday from 5pm) $250
Viewing. Weekends $300
Venue cleaning fee (if required) $no
Additional Service Options

Embalming of deceased (temporary) $650
Embalming of deceased (full embalm) $1,100
Zinc Coffin Liner (rectangle) $1500
Clergy and/or Celebrant Services From $400

Death and Funeral Notice in Newspaper
Family Mourning Car

Flowers

Order of Service Booklet

Condolence Book / 50 Memorial cards Additional cards $2.00 each

Visual Reflection Slideshow

Digital Live Streaming

Repatriation Services
Memorial Services

Memorialisation

As charged By Newspaper
As charged by supplier
of your choice casket cover $250
As charged by supplier

Complimentary
$200

Included at selected locations or charged by
supplier for external venues

based on individual circumstance
based on individual circumstance

Crave Marker (monumental sections only) Temporary marker until permanent monument

erected

Headstone

Cremation Urn/ Cremation Jewellery

No Attendance Cremation Service

This service includes the following:

Professional service

Transport from the location of death (within 70km)
Mortuary care

LifeArt Basic coffin

Cremation

All legal documents

Ashes presented in a standard urn from the
crematorium

Certified copy of Death Certificate BDM

$220

As charged by cemetery
As charged by supplier

$3,970



Disclosures

Our Mortuary is located at 10 Jane Street Blacktown NSW 2148 This facility is
owned by Mortuary and Embalming Services.

Transportation of the Deceased prior to Burial or Cremation will be in a suitable
vehicle owned by our company.

The Deceased will be kept in our mortuary and will only be transported for the
purposes of the funeral service as per the final agreement.

Crematoriums and Cemeteries

Castlebrook Memorial Park - Located at Rouse Hill - Invocare

Forest Lawn Memorial Park - Located at Leppington - Invocare

Pinegrove Memorial Park - Located at Minchinbury - Invocare

Rookwood Crematorium / Cemetery - Located at Lidcombe - General Cemeteries Reserve Trust
Northern Suburbs Crematorium - Located at Ryde - Invocare

Liverpool Crematorium / Cemetery - Located at Liverpool - Catholic Cemertries Trust Palmdale
Crematorium/Cemetery - Located at Ourimbah - Invocare

Prices at the above Crematoriums / Cemeteries

Cremations: $ 1,386.00
Chapel Hire: $ 383.00

Cemetery: Price ranges from $ 7,000. - $ 20,000

Open and closing of the grave: Range from $ 2,990. - $ 3,500
Bucket of Sand - $ 480

Witness Backfill - $605

Council Owned Cemeteries.

Riverstone Cemetery - Located at Riverstone.

Richmond Cemetery - Located at Richmond

Castle Hill Cemetery - Located at Castle Hill

St. Bartholomew's Cemetery - Located at Blacktown Mona Vale Cemetery - Located at Mona Vale

Prices for Burials: range from $4,000. - $9,000. varies at different cemsteries
Open and closing of grave Range from $ 1,300.00 - $2,000. varies at different cemteries

For further information please call us 02 9688-7977



